

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONFERENCE REPORT

Senate Bill 231

S231-CRRQ-42 [v.2] Page 1 of 2

[NO] Title Change

[YES] For Committee Substitute

To: The President of the Senate

The Speaker of the House of Representatives

The conferees appointed to resolve the differences between the Senate and the House of Representatives on Senate Bill 231, A BILL TO BE ENTITLED AN ACT TO MODIFY THE DUTIES OF THE STATE ADVISORY COUNCIL ON INDIAN EDUCATION, House Committee Substitute Favorable 6/18/13 Third Edition Engrossed 6/19/13, submit the following report:

The Senate and the House agree to the following amendment to the House Committee Substitute Favorable 6/18/13 Third Edition Engrossed 6/19/13, and the Senate concurs in the House Committee Substitute as amended:

Delete the entire House Committee Substitute Favorable 6/18/13 Third Edition Engrossed 6/19/13, and substitute the attached Proposed Conference Committee Substitute S231-PCCS75360-RQ-1.



NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONFERENCE REPORT

Senate Bill 231

S231-CRRQ-42 [v.2] Page 2 of 2

5231 CICKQ +2 [V.2]	1 age 2 of 2
The conferees recommend that the Senate and the House of Representatives ado this report.	
Date Conferees approved report: J	une, 2013.
Conferees for the Senate	Conferees for the House of Representatives
Jim Davis, Chair	Charles Graham, Chair
Tom Apodaca	Garland E. Pierce
Ralph Hise	James L. Boles, Jr.
	Jonathan C. Jordan
Submitted (ADOPTED (/) Message Received